08-03-2007

Forin PTO-1594 (Rev. 03/05) OMB Collection 0651-0027 (exp. 6/3	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE ed States Patent and Tradsmark Office
1034	33460
To the Director of the U. S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(cs) below.	
1. Name of conveying party(les): ALPHA INTERNATIONAL TRADING & CONSULTING OrbH	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies) Additional names, addresses, or citizenship attached? X No
Individual(s) Association General Partnership Limited Partnership	Name: ALENT Ltd. Internat Address: lst Apriliou 8. Aristo Centre.
x Corporation- State: Gexmany Other	Street Address: Block 8, 2nd Floor, Office 20 City: Paphos
Citizenship (see guidelines)	State: Zip: 8011
Additional names of conveying parties attached? Yes 🙀 No	Association Chizenship
3. Nature of conveyance)/Execution Date(s) :	General Pannership Citizonship
Execution Date(s) 10/11/2006 X Assignment Merger	CYPRUS
Security Agreement Change of Name	Other Citizenanip If assignee is not domiciled in the United States, a domestic
Other	representative designation is attached: Yea No (Designations must be a separate document from assignment)
4. Application number(s) or registration number(s) and identification or description of the Trademark. A. Trademark Application No.(s) B. Trademark Registration No.(s) 2,271,655 Additional sheet(s) attached? Yes No C. Identification or Description of Trademark(s) (and Filing Date if Application or Registration Number is unknown):	
5. Name & address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be malled: Name: Charles A. Muserlian	6. Total number of applications and registrations involved:
Internal Address: <u>Hedman and Costigan</u>	7. Total fee (37 CFR 2.6(b)(6) & 3.41) \$40.00
Street Address: 1185 Avenue of the Americas	Authorized to be charged by credit card Authorized to be charged to deposit account Enclosed \$40 \(\equiv \)
City: New York	8. Payment Information:
State: NY Zip: 10036.	a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers 1004 Expiration Date 04/07
Phone Number: 212 302 8989 Fax Number: 212 302 8998	b. Deposit Account Number
Email Address: charlesmuserlian@yahoo.com	Authorized User Name Charles A. Muserlian
9. Signature: Che & hal	October 11, 2006
Signature Signature Total number of pages including cover 6 Charles A. Misser Lian Reg. No. 19,683 Total number of pages including cover 6 sheet, ettachments, and document:	
Name of Person Signing	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (703) 398-5995, or mailed to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services. Director of the USPTO, P.O. Bex 1459, Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

HEDMAN & COSTIGAN, PC

PAGE 08

ASSIGNMENT

Whereas Alpha International Trading & Consulting GmbH, a German corporation having a piace of business at Zeppelinstrasse 71 - 73, 81669 München, Germany, has adopted, used and is using the mark which is registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office, Registration No. 2,271,655, dated August 24, 1999;

Whereas ALENT Ltd., a corporation of Cyprus and having a place of husiness at Ist Apriliou 8, Aristo Cenice, Block 8, 2nd Floor, Office 204, 8011 Paphos, Cyprus, is desirous of acquiring said mark and the registration thereof;

Now, therefore, for good and valuable consideration, receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, said Alpha International Trading & Consulting GmbH does hereby assign unto the said ALENT Ltd. all right, title and interest in and to the said mark, together with the good will of the business symbolized by the mark and the above identified registration thereof.

Alpha International Trading & Consulting Gambil

Alpha Interviewed Tending & Counting Ombit

C